EFR32BG24 Wireless Gecko SoC Family
Data Short
The EFR32BG24 Wireless SoCs are ideal for wireless connectivity
using Bluetooth Low Energy and Bluetooth mesh.
With key features like high performance 2.4 GHz RF, low current consumption, an AI/ML
hardware accelerator and Secure Vault, IoT device makers can create smart, robust, and
energy-efficient products that are secure from remote and local cyber-attacks. A Cor-
tex®-M33 running up to 78.0 MHz and up to 1536 kB of Flash and 256 kB of RAM pro-

Feature List
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Preliminary Rev. 0.1  |  2
2.  Ordering Information
Table 2.1.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Max TX
Power
Flash
(kB)
RAM
(kB)
Secure
Vault
IADC High-
Speed / High-Ac-
curacy
GPIO Package /
Pinout
EFR32BG24B220F1024IM48-B 19.5 dBm 1024 128 High No 32 QFN48 /
Standard
EFR32BG24B210F1024IM48-B 10 dBm 1024 128 High No 32 QFN48 /
Standard
EFR32BG24B110F1536IM48-B 10 dBm 1536 256 High Yes 28 QFN48 / ADC
EFR32BG24A020F1024IM48-B 19.5 dBm 1024 128 Mid No 32 QFN48 /
Standard
EFR32BG24A020F1024IM40-B 19.5 dBm 1024 128 Mid No 26 QFN40 /
Standard
EFR32BG24A010F1024IM48-B 10 dBm 1024 128 Mid No 32 QFN48 /
Standard
EFR32BG24A010F1024IM40-B 10 dBm 1024 128 Mid No 26 QFN40 /
Standard
EFR32BG24 Wireless Gecko SoC Family Data Short
Ordering Information
silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Preliminary Rev. 0.1  |  3
Product Family
Security
Features
Memory
Temperature Grade
Size
Package
Pins
Revision
Tape & Reel
EFR32BG24 B 020 F I M 48 R-1536 A
Field Options
Product Family • EFR32BG24: Blue Gecko 24 Family
Security • A: Secure Vault Mid
• B: Secure Vault High
Features [f1][f2][f3] • f1
• 0: No feature enabled